Model Number Length (depends on Mounting) Mounting Color Temp
DLED-6300 12
(4”W x 11-3/4”L)
24
(4”W x 23-9/16”L)
DTS
Direct to Surface
12”, 24”

warranty if fixture is exposed to higher
ambient temperatures.
Ordering Example:  DLED-6300-24-DTS-2700
©2014 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 W. Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-6300_101714
CABINET MOUNTING DETAIL - FRONT VIEW
MOUNTING BENEATH CABINET
11-3/4”
23-9/16”
BOTTOM VIEW SHOWING
BACK FEED POSITION - 12”, 24” AND 48”
BACK FEED
WIRE EXIT
MOUNTING HOLES (4)
1-1/2”
3/
8”1/4” DIA.
4”
4”
DTS
1/4”
1/2”
DLED-6300
ACCESS TO POWER
UNDERCABINET / CLOSE VIEW
FRAMING
FINISH MATERIAL
TO FILL GAP AND
PROVIDE A FLUSH SURFACE
1-1/2”
2-1/2”
WIRE ENTRANCE
FIXTURE
SHELF